

6

CS DJ ADJ 233/24

Vipin Kumar Vs. Munish Kumar Sabharwal

06.06.2024

Due to technical reasons, VC of this court is not connected.

Present: Ms. Nandani and Sh. Aman, Ld. proxy counsels for
Sh. Vikas Bhatia for plaintiff.

Defendant is served on 02.06.2024.

In view thereof, put up for further proceedings on
20.08.2024.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 06.06.2024